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KZZK The Grizz Rocks

 9:00 pm - 12:00 am
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GRIZZNews

    
    
    John Sinclair, MC5 Manager and Activist, Dies at 82

	Poet and marijuana advocate also led the White Panther Party.
Continue reading…
    

    

	

    
    
    Foreigner Adds Farewell Tour Dates With Loverboy and Lita Ford

	New leg will launch after current run with Styx and John Waite.
Continue reading…
    

    

	

    
    
    Joe Flaherty, Original 'SCTV' Cast Member, Dead at 82

	He also starred in 'Freaks and Geeks' and memorably called Happy Gilmore a "jackass." 
Continue reading…
    

    

	

    
    
    Heart Adds More Than 30 Dates to 2024 Tour

	Additional shows on the Royal Flush tour will run through the end of the year.
Continue reading…
    

    

	















GRIZZConcerts

	Tue, Apr 16, 2024	Queensryche 2024	Delmar Hall, St Louis MO
	Wed, Apr 24, 2024	Sum 41	The Factory, St. Louis MO
	Wed, Apr 24, 2024	Des Rocs	Off Broadway St. Loius MO
	Sat, Apr 27, 2024	Greta VanFleet	Chaifetz Arena, St. Louis MO
	Wed, May  1, 2024	10 Years	Delmar Hall, St Louis MO
	Sun, May  5, 2024	Judas Priest with Sabaton	St. Louis Music Park, St Louis MO
	Wed, May 15, 2024	Faster Pussycat 2024	Danenberger Family Vineyards, New Berlin IL
	Thu, May 16, 2024	Sonic Temple 2024 Day 1	Columbus Ohio
	Fri, May 17, 2024	Saint Asonia	Red Flag, St. Louis MO
	Fri, May 17, 2024	Sonic Temple 2024 Day 2	Columbus Ohio
	Sat, May 18, 2024	Bad Omens and Wage War	Hollywood Casino Ampitheatre, St. Louis MO
	Sat, May 18, 2024	Sonic Temple 2024 Day 3	Columbus Ohio
	Sun, May 19, 2024	Sonic Temple 2024 Day 4	Columbus Ohio
	Fri, May 31, 2024	Hardy	Hollywood Casino Ampitheatre, St. Louis MO
	Fri, Jun 21, 2024	Sevendust, 10 Years, Adelitas Way Gem City Concert Rock Day 1	Lincoln Park, Quincy IL
	Sat, Jun 22, 2024	Buckcherry, Saliva, Drowning Pool Gem City Concert Day 2	Lincoln Park, Quincy IL
	Sat, Jun 29, 2024	Third Eye Blind	Hollywood Casino Ampitheatre, St. Louis MO
	Sat, Jul  6, 2024	Def Leppard with Journey	Busch Stadium, St. Louis MO
	Tue, Jul 16, 2024	Train and REO	Hollywood Casino Ampitheatre, St. Louis MO
	Thu, Jul 18, 2024	Limp Bizkit	Hollywood Casino Ampitheatre, St. Louis MO
	Tue, Jul 23, 2024	Bad Omens, Wage War & Avatar	Hollywood Casino Ampitheatre, St. Louis MO
	Wed, Jul 24, 2024	Powerman 5000	Danenberger Family Vineyards, New Berlin IL
	Tue, Jul 30, 2024	Red Hot Chili Peppers 2024	Hollywood Casino Ampitheatre, St. Louis MO
	Fri, Aug  2, 2024	30 Seconds to Mars 2024	Hollywood Casino Ampitheatre, St. Louis MO
	Sat, Aug  3, 2024	Primus  2024	St. Louis Music Park, St Louis MO
	Wed, Aug  7, 2024	I Prevail & Halestorm	Hollywood Casino Ampitheatre, St. Louis MO
	Fri, Aug  9, 2024	Creed	Hollywood Casino Ampitheatre, St. Louis MO
	Sat, Aug 10, 2024	Blink 182 2024	Enterprise Center, St. Louis MO
	Sat, Aug 10, 2024	Bush, Jerry Cantrall	St. Louis Music Park, St Louis MO
	Sat, Aug 10, 2024	Motley Crue IL State Fair	Illinois State Fairgrounds, Springfield IL
	Thu, Aug 15, 2024	Green Day Anniversary Tour	Hollywood Casino Ampitheatre, St. Louis MO
	Fri, Aug 16, 2024	Smashing Pumpkins IL State Fair	Illinois State Fairgrounds, Springfield IL 
	Wed, Aug 21, 2024	Smashing Pumpkins	Hollywood Casino Ampitheatre, St. Louis MO
	Wed, Aug 28, 2024	Evolution Fest	Forest Park, St. Lous MO
	Sat, Aug 31, 2024	Sammy Hager with Loverboy	Hollywood Casino Ampitheatre, St. Louis MO
	Sun, Sep  1, 2024	Rob Zombie, Alice Cooper, Ministry and Filter	Hollywood Casino Ampitheatre, St. Louis MO
	Tue, Oct  1, 2024	Breaking Benjamin, Staind & Daughtry	Hollywood Casino Ampitheatre, St. Louis MO
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